+5V
GMII
Processor
PCIe x1
DDR2
1Gbit x8
EG20T
AM

•	Heat	spreader:	A71-012002-000G
•	1	Bracket
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
QB702-B620T102 777-QB7021-4C0G Intel® AtomTM E620T, 600 MHz, 3.3W, onboard DDR2 1GB, RoHS
QB702-B640T102 777-QB7021-5C0G Intel® AtomTM E640T, 1.0 GHz, 3.6W, onboard DDR2 1GB, RoHS
QB702-B660T102 777-QB7021-6C0G Intel® AtomTM E660T, 1.3 GHz, 3.6W, onboard DDR2 1GB, RoHS
QB702-B680T102 777-QB7021-7C0G Intel® AtomTM E680T, 1.6 GHz, 4.5W, onboard DDR2 1GB, RoHS